EOK VALLEY MEDICAL PRACTICE

Fees & Charges

Danby Surgery, Briar Hill, Danby,
YO21 2PA Tel. 01287 660739
Web. www.danbysurgery.nhs.uk

Egton Surgery, Egton, Whitby,
YO21 1TX Tel. 01947 895356
Web. www.eqgtonsurgery.nhs.uk



http://www.danbysurgery.nhs.uk/
http://www.egtonsurgery.nhs.uk/

General Medical Fees

TOTAL
ITEM FEE VAT (20%) | FEE
Airline Medications Letter £16.50 £3.30 £19.80
Accident / Insurance Certificate £16.50 £3.30 £19.80
BUPA Insurance Form (for claims) £46.50 £9.30 £55.80
Childminder - OFSTED Health
Declaration Form £87.50 £17.50 £105.00
Cremation Certificates £82.00 Exempt £82.00
Fitness to Drive Certificate £16.50 £3.30 £19.80
Elderly Driver Medical £83.50 £16.70 £100.20
Fish Industry Medical Certificate £87.50 £17.50 £105.00
Fit to Attend School Certificate £16.50 £3.30 £19.80
Fit to Drive Medical £83.50 £16.70 £100.20
Fit to Travel Statement £16.50 £3.30 £19.80
Food Handling Medical / Certificate £25.00 £5.00 £30.00
Freedom from Infection Declaration £28.00 £5.60 £33.60
Health Club - Patient Fit to Exercise
Declaration £35.00 £7.00 £42.00
Holiday Insurance Certificate - Unable to
Travel £16.50 £3.30 £19.80
Lasting Power of Attorney — witness
signature only £46.50 £9.30 £55.80
Lasting Power of Attorney — signature
only £16.50 £3.30 £19.80
Lasting Power of Attorney — examination
at the practice and certificate £87.50 £17.50 £105.00
Lasting Power of Attorney — home visit,
examination and certificate £125.00 £25.00 £150.00
LGV / PCV Medical £87.50 £17.50 £105.00
Opinion as to Character - i.e. Job
Reference £16.50 £3.30 £19.80
Pre-employment Medical £87.50 £17.50 £105.00
Private Prescription £12.50 Exempt £12.50
Private Sick Note £16.50 £3.30 £19.80
Seat Belt Exemption Statement £16.50 Exempt £16.50
Fire Arms Certificate £16.50 £3.30 £19.80
Sports Medical £83.50 £16.70 £100.20
Sports Certificate £16.50 £3.30 £19.80
Standard Medical Reports (e.g. solicitors
/ housing) £87.50 £17.50 £105.00
Statement of Fact (Passport, Driving
License etc.) £16.50 £3.30 £19.80




Taxi Medical £87.50 £17.50 £105.00

Yorkshire Water Medical Form £16.50 £3.30 £19.80

Non-NHS Vaccinations and Private Prescriptions

VACCINATION
(per individual vaccine given VAT
including 10% administration fee) FEE (20%) TOTAL FEE
Hepatitis B £22.00 Exempt £22.00
Hep B Booster £22.00 Exempt £22.00
Hep B Blood Test £44.00 Exempt £44.00
Cholera £25.76 Exempt £25.76
Japanese Encephalitis £79.20 Exempt £79.20
Rabies £54.56 Exempt £54.56

The above prices were correct at the time of printing, however costs may vary as many non-NHS vaccines and private
prescriptions are ordered only when they are required.

For all private prescriptions the total cost will include 20% VAT in addition to a 10% handling fee.
Please check with a member of the dispensary for current costs.
A Note for those Travelling Abroad:

Where possible, please book an appointment with our practice nurse to discuss your immunisation requirements 4-6 weeks
prior to travel.



